SHREYAS / SILVER OAK PRIMARY,SECONDARY & HIGHER SECONDARY (E.M.)

ANNUAL EXAM : APRIL- 2017

STD-11 STD-11
DATE DAY STD-1 STD-2 STD-3 STD-4 STD-5 STD-6 STD-7 STD-8 STD-9 C .
ommerce Science
04.03.2017 Monday * * English (FL) English (FL) English (FL) English (FL) English (FL) English (FL) * * *
04.04.2017 Tuesday * * * * * * * * * * *
04.05.2017 | Wednesday * * * Mathematics | Mathematics | Social Science * Science & Tech. * * *
Science & Health & Health &
04.06.2017 | Thursday | English (FL) | English (FL) | Mathematics * * * Tech * Physical Edu. Physical Edu. Physics
' (1 hour) (1 hour)
, . . . Science & , ,
04.07.2017 Friday * * * Science Social Science Tech * Social Science Computer Computer Computer
04.08.2017 | Saturday * * * * * * * * Drawing Accountancy P.E.
Science &
04.10.2017 Monday [Mathematics| Mathematics Science Hindi ITech * Social Science * Science & Tech. Economics Chemistry
04.11.2017 Tuesday * * * Hindi Mathematics * Mathematics English (FL) Gujarati *
Math ti
04.12.2017 | Wednesday * * * Guijarati * Gujarati * Gujarati Guijarati * aBislrzzyICS/
13/4/2017 | Thursday * * Gujarati * Gujarati * Gujarati * Social Science Statistics *
15/4/2017 Saturday * * * * * Hindi Sanskrit * Sanskrit English (FL) English (FL)
17/4/2017 Monday * * * * * * Mathematics Hindi Mathematics *
Organisation of
18/4/2017 Tuesday * * * * * Sanskrit Hindi Sanskrit Hindi Commerce & *
Management
Result Date 22/4/17 22/4/17 22/4/17 22/4/17 24/4/17 24/4/17 25/4/17 26/4/17 27/4/17 29/4/17 29/4/17
TIME 8tol0a.m.[ 8to10a.m.| 8to1l0a.m. | 8to1l0a.m. | 8to10a.m. 8to1l0a.m. | 8to10a.m. 8to 10 a.m. 8to 10 a.m. 8to 10 a.m. 8to 10 a.m.
NOTE : 1. Students must come to school as per regular time - 7-20 a.m.

2. Std 1to 5 & 9 (2 hours paper) Time 8.00 to 10.00 a.m. ( Std-9 th Computer 1 hour paper)
3. Std 6 to 8(3 hours paper) Time 8.00 to 11.00 a.m.
4. On Saturday exam will be held in the morning for all Students.

5. Std -11 Commerce (3 hours paper) Time 8.00 to 11.00 a.m. ( Computer 2 hours paper )

6. Std -11 Science (2 hours 30 min. ) Time 8.00 to 10.30 a.m.
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